ElectroVoice | EVOLVE 50 Portable Column System
EVOLVE 50 Portable Column
System
▪ EV QuickSmart Mobile application: quickly and
wirelessly configure, control, and monitor up to
six EVOLVE 50 systems simultaneously, and
receive immediate notification during critical
performance conditions. Bluetooth®

471 mm
[18.54 in]
Ordering information
EVOLVE50-TB Column speaker array, pole, black
EVOLVE 50 column array, sub pole, and carrying bag, black
Order number EVOLVE50-TB | F.01U.335.090
EVOLVE50-SB-US Column speaker sub US, black
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, US, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SB-US | F.01U.335.091
EVOLVE50-SB-EU Column speaker sub EU, black
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, EU, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SB-EU | F.01U.335.094
EVOLVE50-SB-AP Column speaker sub AP, black
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, AP, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SB-AP | F.01U.335.097
EVOLVE50-SB-GL Column speaker sub, black, global, no
BT
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, global, no BT, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SB-GL | F.01U.335.092
EVOLVE50-TW Column speaker array, pole, white
EVOLVE 50 column array, sub pole, and carrying bag,
white
Order number EVOLVE50-TW | F.01U.335.099
EVOLVE50-SW Column speaker sub, white, global w BT
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, global, white
Order number EVOLVE50-SW | F.01U.335.100
EVOLVE50-SW-GL Column speaker sub, white, global, no
BT
EVOLVE 50 column subwoofer, global, no BT, white
Order number EVOLVE50-SW-GL | F.01U.335.101
Accessories
EVOLVE50-SUBCVR Subwoofer cover
Cover for the EVOLVE 50 subwoofer, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SUBCVR | F.01U.336.241
EVOLVE50-CASE Column speaker carrying case, wheels
Column speaker carrying case with wheels, black
Order number EVOLVE50-CASE | F.01U.335.110
EVOLVE50-PL-SB Column speaker pole, short, black
Column speaker short pole, black
Order number EVOLVE50-PL-SB | F.01U.335.108
EVOLVE50-PL-SW Column speaker pole, short, white
Column speaker short pole, white
Order number EVOLVE50-PL-SW | F.01U.335.109
Represented by:
Germany: